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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/4/1 Wed 97,353 28,581 125,934 
2020/4/2 Thu 68,098 20,219 88,317 
2020/4/3 Fri 61,100 19,577 80,677 
2020/4/4 Sat 54,070 16,177 70,247 
2020/4/5 Sun 66,048 18,384 84,432 
2020/4/6 Mon 74,607 23,491 98,098 
2020/4/7 Tue 68,402 22,582 90,984 
2020/4/8 Wed 67,736 22,648 90,384 
2020/4/9 Thu 68,211 22,661 90,872 
2020/4/10 Fri 94,453 27,260 121,713 
2020/4/11 Sat 63,580 19,958 83,538 
2020/4/12 Sun 59,536 18,410 77,946 
2020/4/13 Mon 68,904 22,559 91,463 
2020/4/14 Tue 67,771 22,362 90,133 
2020/4/15 Wed 69,683 23,744 93,427 
2020/4/16 Thu 70,961 23,369 94,330 
2020/4/17 Fri 86,881 26,346 113,227 
2020/4/18 Sat 69,068 22,007 91,075 
2020/4/19 Sun 60,861 18,699 79,560 
2020/4/20 Mon 64,058 21,572 85,630 
2020/4/21 Tue 60,907 20,988 81,895 
2020/4/22 Wed 60,372 21,237 81,609 
2020/4/23 Thu 62,477 21,339 83,816 
2020/4/24 Fri 75,875 24,552 100,427 
2020/4/25 Sat 49,162 16,449 65,611 
2020/4/26 Sun 45,155 15,036 60,191 
2020/4/27 Mon 64,102 21,569 85,671 
2020/4/28 Tue 64,176 21,700 85,876 
2020/4/29 Wed 66,010 22,763 88,773 

2020/4/30 Thu 74,341 23,732 98,073 

2,023,958 649,971 2,673,929 

67,465 21,666 89,131 
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